
ANATOLI  PAALI  MEMORIAALVÕISTLUSED
10.06.2012, Narva

NB!!! sajandikega käsiajad!
N O O R M E H E D

100 m

1 Sergei  Tarasjuk 6.08.1993 PSK " Narvic" 11,36 10,78
2 Kirill  Vassiljev 9.06.1995 SK  Mitš 11,07 11,08
3 Anton   Fortkin 23.09.1993 PSK " Narvic" 11,45 11,26
4 Edgar Morozov 7.04.1994 SK   "Tsefei" 11,55 11,74
5 Marko Pärn 19.10.1994 KJK Visa 11,70. 11,83.
6 Anton Velikanov 31.05.1997 Sillamäe  "Kalev" 11,90. 11,89
7 Igor Jakovlev 11.06.1996 PSK " Narvic" 11,98
8 Maksim Mljavov 18.01.1996 TLN Kalev 11,98
9 Jegor  Budilov 18.10.1997 PSK " Narvic" 12,06
10 Nikolai Piskunov 24.12.1996 PSK " Narvic" 12,07
11 Artur Petuhhov 25.11.1995 KJK  Atleetika 12,10.
12 Ruslan Belov 29.03.1997 Sillamäe  "Kalev" 12,44
13 Dmitri   Grigorjev 4.01.1998 PSK " Narvic" 12,85
14 Andrei Suhodol 24.06.1996 TLN Kalev 13,50.
15 Denis Shalkauskas 1.12.1998 KJK  Atleetika 14,02
16 Kirill Varnatšov 2.11.1999 PSK " Narvic" 14,72
17 Vadim Izmailov 12.03.2001 PSK " Narvic" 15,10.
18 Jegor Gudkov 20.03.2001 PSK " Narvic" 16,41
19 Daniil Ivanov 19.10.2001 PSK " Narvic" 16,78
20 Nikita Vaino 16.04.2002 Narva 16,81
21 Gleb Sokolov 1.03.2003 PSK " Narvic" 16,88
22 Daniil Vaino 16.04.2002 Narva 17,87
v.a. Dmitri Mozendz 1.06.1993 Tallinn Kalev 10,85

400 m  

1 Sergei  Tarassjuk 6.08.1993 PSK  Narvic 51,38
2 Kirill  Vassiljev 9.06.1995 SK  Mitš 51,57
3 Marko Pärn 19.10.1994 KJK Visa 54,12
4 Vladislav Košelev 16.11.1997 Sillamäe  "Kalev" 55,22
5 Igor Jakovlev 11.06.1996 PSK " Narvic" 57,08
6 Madis Puust 6.04.1996 KJK Visa 57,34
7 Aleksandr Pavljuk 19.07.1997 Sillamäe  "Kalev" 1.03,64
8 Denis Shalkauskas 1.12.1998 KJK  Atleetika 1.06,07
9 Stepan Ivanenko 3.12.1995 Sillamäe  "Kalev" 1.15,25
10 Nikita Vaino 16.04.2002 Narva 1.28,32

Kaugus

1 Stanislav Tumanov 29.01.1996 KJK   "Tsefei" 6.15.
2 Ilja  Pimenovs 19.02.1996 KJK  Atleetika 5.64.
3 Jegor  Budilov 18.10.1997 PSK " Narvic" 5.52.
4 Dmitri   Grigorjev 4.01.1998 PSK " Narvic" 5.49.
5 Nikolai Piskunov 24.12.1996 PSK " Narvic" 5.32.
6 Vitali Rubenkov 12.08.1999 PSK " Narvic" 5.24.
7 Artur Petuhhov 25.11.1995 KJK  Atleetika 5.24.
8 Denis Shalkauskas 1.12.1998 KJK  Atleetika 4.10.
9 Kirill Varnatšov 2.11.1999 PSK " Narvic" 3.80.
10 Vadim Izmailov 12.03.2001 PSK " Narvic" 3.74.
11 Gleb Sokolov 1.03.2003 PSK " Narvic" 2.95.
12 Jegor Gudkov 20.03.2001 PSK " Narvic" 2.82.



Kõrgus

1 Ilja  Pimenovs 19.02.1996 KJK  Atleetika 1.70.
2 Aleksei Esholts 28.06.1995 KJK Visa 1.60.
3 Sander Vomm 23.07.1998 KJK   "Tsefei" 1.50.
4 Denis Shalkauskas 1.12.1998 KJK  Atleetika 1.15.

1500 m  

1 Aleksandr Kozinets 4.01.1994 Sillamäe  "Kalev" 4.15,2
2 Anton  Salinin 15.08.1995 Sillamäe  "Kalev" 4.43,3
3 Mihhail Suslov 6.01.1998 Sillamäe  "Kalev" 5.22,2

Kolmik

1 Stanislav Tumanov 29.01.1996 KJK   "Tsefei" 12.84.
2 Maksim Mljavov 18.01.1996 TLN Kalev 12.45.
3 Ilja  Pimenovs 19.02.1996 KJK  Atleetika 12.31.
4 Andrei Suhodol 24.06.1996 TLN Kalev 11.15.
5 Denis Shalkauskas 1.12.1998 KJK  Atleetika NM

v.v. Dmitri Mozendz 1.06.1993 Tallinn Kalev 14.50.
v.v. Valeri Fedjušin 11.09.1960 Narva 11.73.

N E I U D

100 m 

1 Erika Paumets 22.08.1994 KJK  Atleetika 12,47 12,75
2 Polina Hmeljova 18.04.1998 Sillamäe  "Kalev" 12,97 12,95
3 Elvira Kopõlova 11.05.1998 PSK  Narvic 13,33 13,70.
4 Anastassia Lobatšova 3.04.1999 KJK  Atleetika 13,80. 14,10.
5 Anastassia Anohhina 29.05.1995 PSK  Narvic 14,13. 14,41.
6 Margarita Kozlova 29.12.1999 Sillamäe  "Kalev" 14,10. DNS
7 Angelina Kravchenko 11.10.1999 KJK  Atleetika 14,41
8 Olesja Tatšilina 9.11.1999 PSK  Narvic 14,50.
9 Ilona Dmitrijeva 2.07.1999 PSK  Narvic 14,63
10 Aljona Kotljarova 14.10.1998 PSK  Narvic 14,93
11 Saina Mamedova 8.06.2000 Sillamäe  "Kalev" 15,71
v.v. Žanna Vladimirova 4.08.1982 Sillamäe  "Kalev" 12,70.
v.v. Julia Sulg 1.07.1992 PSK  Narvic 13,60.

800 m

1 Ksenia Savtšenko 7.10.1997 Sillamäe  "Kalev" 2.39,72
2 Anna Tipukina 3.07.1996 KJK  Atleetika 2.45,98
3 Anna Mikhaylova 28.11.1996 KJK  Atleetika 2.46,04
4 Polina Anissimova 25.04.1997 Narva 2.54,8

Kaugus

1 Erika Paumets 22.08.1994 KJK  Atleetika 5.13.
2 Kristina Sõromjatnikova 5.09.1993 KJK   "Tsefei" 4.94.
3 Polina Hmeljova 18.04.1998 Sillamäe  "Kalev" 4.93.
4 Anna Pivovarova 29.10.1998 KJK   "Tsefei" 4.72.
5 Anastassia Lobatšova 3.04.1999 KJK  Atleetika 4.35.
6 Ilona Dmitrijeva 2.07.1999 PSK  Narvic 4.11.
7 Erika Müür 30.11.1998 KJK  Atleetika 4.08.
8 Ingrid Müür 30.11.1998 KJK  Atleetika 3.86.
9 Saina Mamedova 8.06.2000 Sillamäe  "Kalev" 3.71.
10 Anastassia Anohhina 29.05.1995 PSK  Narvic 3.64.



Kõrgus

1 Margarita Kozlova 28.02.1996 Sillamäe  "Kalev" 1.55.
2 Kristina Sõromjatnikova 5.09.1993 KJK   "Tsefei" 1.55.
3 Erika Müür 30.11.1998 KJK  Atleetika 1.30.

Kolmik

1 Erika Paumets 22.08.1994 KJK  Atleetika 11.38.
2 Anna Pivovarova 29.10.1998 KJK   "Tsefei" 9.99.

Peakohtunik Boriss  Ivanov
Peasekretär Uno-Oitsar


